
LARGE BUSINESS FIRMS

Company Last Name First Name Job Title
Large Business Teaming 
Arrangements?

Primary 
NAICS

NAICS Description

AECOM Mai Cu Estimator Mentor-Protege | Prime-Sub 237310 Highway, Street, and Bridge Construction
AECOM Artis Sam Director - Small Business Liaison Office Mentor-Protege | Prime-Sub 237990 Other Heavy and Civil Engineering Construction
AECOM Foley Deborah Principal Water Resources Engineer Mentor-Protege | Prime-Sub 541330 Architectural Services
Alden Rashid Mizan Director 541330 Architectural Services
Andritz Hydro Corp. McGrath Patrick Business Development Manager 333611 Turbine and Turbine Generator Set Unit Manufacturing
Applied Industrial Technologies Lucas Scott Account Manager Mentor-Protege 423830 Industrial Machinery and Equipment Merchant Wholesalers
DelHur Industries, Inc. Palmersheim Sue Vice President - Business Development Prime-Sub 237990 Other Heavy and Civil Engineering Construction
Energy Northwest Hatten Richard Energy Business Services Manager Prime-Sub 541380 Testing Laboratories
Envirocon, Inc. Wang Monica Sr. Business Development Mgr 237990 Other Heavy and Civil Engineering Construction
GE Ziaebrahimi Heddy Sales Manager 333611 Turbine and Turbine Generator Set Unit Manufacturing
GE Renewable Energy Peabody Steve Senior Sales Manager Hydro Prime-Sub 333611 Turbine and Turbine Generator Set Unit Manufacturing
GHD INC Schwartz Dennis Senior Program Manager, Hydropower & DamMentor-Protege | Prime-Sub 541330 Architectural Services
Global Diving & Salvage, Inc. Immel Frank Business Develoment Account Executive Prime-Sub 237990 Other Heavy and Civil Engineering Construction
HDR Ohlstrom Mark Senior Federal Program Manager Prime-Sub 541330 Architectural Services
IMCO Lupo Joe Construction Manager Prime-Sub 237990 Other Heavy and Civil Engineering Construction
IMCO Merris Kathryn BD Coordinator Prime-Sub 237990 Other Heavy and Civil Engineering Construction
IMCO Annear Mallory Marketing Coordinator Prime-Sub 237990 Other Heavy and Civil Engineering Construction
Knight Const. & Supply, Inc. George Carolyn Contract Administrator Prime-Sub 237990 Other Heavy and Civil Engineering Construction
Knight Const. & Supply, Inc. Lehto Dave Sr. Project Manager Prime-Sub 237990 Other Heavy and Civil Engineering Construction
Knight Const. & Supply, Inc. Reed Ryan Project Manager Prime-Sub 237990 Other Heavy and Civil Engineering Construction
McKinstry Surdyk Jerry Project Manager Prime-Sub 238220 Plumbing, Heating, and Air Conditioning Contractors  
McMillen Jacobs Duran Sandra Marketing Manager Prime-Sub 541330 Architectural Services
McMillen Jacobs Curtis Chris Electrical Engineer Prime-Sub 541330 Architectural Services
Ness Campbell Crane + Rigging Woods Patrick Project Manager / Estimator Mentor-Protege | Prime-Sub 238990 All Other Specialty Trade Contractors
Parametrix Miller Dwight Senior Consultant Prime-Sub 541330 Architectural Services
REEL COH Inc. Bedard Stephane Sales Manager Prime-Sub 333923 Overhead Traveling Crane, Hoist and Monorail System Manufacturing
REEL COH Inc. Larouche Clement V-P Sales Prime-Sub 333923 Overhead Traveling Crane, Hoist and Monorail System Manufacturing
Seals Unlimited Stoddard Jason Territory Manager 326291 Rubber Product Manufacturing for Mechanical Use
SIEMENS McIntosh RJ Federal Business Manager Prime-Sub 236220 Commercial and Institutional Building Construction
SIEMENS Worthington Jordan Federal Business Manager Prime-Sub 236220 Commercial and Institutional Building Construction
Stantec Plummer III Raymond Water Resources Manager Mentor-Protege | Prime-Sub 541330 Architectural Services
SWCA Environmental Consultants Cannon Mike Senior Project Manager Mentor-Protege | Prime-Sub 541620 Environmental Consulting Services
Tetra Tech Taylor Jessica Project Manager Prime-Sub 541330 Architectural Services
Tetra Tech Donati Bob Vice President Prime-Sub 541330 Architectural Services
Timken Power Systems Schliep Jon Territory Account Manager 811310 Commercial and Industrial Machinery and Equipment Repair and Maintenance
Voith Hydro Lang Christopher Business Development Manager, Western US Mentor-Protege | Prime-Sub 237990 Other Heavy and Civil Engineering Construction
Voith Hydro Potter Steven Western Regional Manager, HyService 333611 Turbine and Turbine Generator Set Unit Manufacturing
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SIEMENS McIntosh RJ Federal Business Manager Prime-Sub 236220 Commercial and Institutional Building Construction
SIEMENS Worthington Jordan Federal Business Manager Prime-Sub 236220 Commercial and Institutional Building Construction
AECOM Mai Cu Estimator Mentor-Protege | Prime-Sub 237310 Highway, Street, and Bridge Construction
AECOM Artis Sam Director - Small Business Liaison Office Mentor-Protege | Prime-Sub 237990 Other Heavy and Civil Engineering Construction
DelHur Industries, Inc. Palmersheim Sue Vice President - Business Development Prime-Sub 237990 Other Heavy and Civil Engineering Construction
Envirocon, Inc. Wang Monica Sr. Business Development Mgr 237990 Other Heavy and Civil Engineering Construction
Global Diving & Salvage, Inc. Immel Frank Business Develoment Account Executive Prime-Sub 237990 Other Heavy and Civil Engineering Construction
IMCO Lupo Joe Construction Manager Prime-Sub 237990 Other Heavy and Civil Engineering Construction
IMCO Merris Kathryn BD Coordinator Prime-Sub 237990 Other Heavy and Civil Engineering Construction
IMCO Annear Mallory Marketing Coordinator Prime-Sub 237990 Other Heavy and Civil Engineering Construction
Knight Const. & Supply, Inc. George Carolyn Contract Administrator Prime-Sub 237990 Other Heavy and Civil Engineering Construction
Knight Const. & Supply, Inc. Lehto Dave Sr. Project Manager Prime-Sub 237990 Other Heavy and Civil Engineering Construction
Knight Const. & Supply, Inc. Reed Ryan Project Manager Prime-Sub 237990 Other Heavy and Civil Engineering Construction
Voith Hydro Lang Christopher Business Development Manager, Western US Mentor-Protege | Prime-Sub 237990 Other Heavy and Civil Engineering Construction
McKinstry Surdyk Jerry Project Manager Prime-Sub 238220 Plumbing, Heating, and Air Conditioning Contractors  
Ness Campbell Crane + Rigging Woods Patrick Project Manager / Estimator Mentor-Protege | Prime-Sub 238990 All Other Specialty Trade Contractors
Seals Unlimited Stoddard Jason Territory Manager 326291 Rubber Product Manufacturing for Mechanical Use
Andritz Hydro Corp. McGrath Patrick Business Development Manager 333611 Turbine and Turbine Generator Set Unit Manufacturing
GE Ziaebrahimi Heddy Sales Manager 333611 Turbine and Turbine Generator Set Unit Manufacturing
GE Renewable Energy Peabody Steve Senior Sales Manager Hydro Prime-Sub 333611 Turbine and Turbine Generator Set Unit Manufacturing
Voith Hydro Potter Steven Western Regional Manager, HyService 333611 Turbine and Turbine Generator Set Unit Manufacturing
REEL COH Inc. Bedard Stephane Sales Manager Prime-Sub 333923 Overhead Traveling Crane, Hoist and Monorail System Manufacturing
REEL COH Inc. Larouche Clement V-P Sales Prime-Sub 333923 Overhead Traveling Crane, Hoist and Monorail System Manufacturing
Applied Industrial Technologies Lucas Scott Account Manager Mentor-Protege 423830 Industrial Machinery and Equipment Merchant Wholesalers
AECOM Foley Deborah Principal Water Resources Engineer Mentor-Protege | Prime-Sub 541330 Architectural Services
Alden Rashid Mizan Director 541330 Architectural Services
GHD INC Schwartz Dennis Senior Program Manager, Hydropower & DamMentor-Protege | Prime-Sub 541330 Architectural Services
HDR Ohlstrom Mark Senior Federal Program Manager Prime-Sub 541330 Architectural Services
McMillen Jacobs Duran Sandra Marketing Manager Prime-Sub 541330 Architectural Services
McMillen Jacobs Curtis Chris Electrical Engineer Prime-Sub 541330 Architectural Services
Parametrix Miller Dwight Senior Consultant Prime-Sub 541330 Architectural Services
Stantec Plummer III Raymond Water Resources Manager Mentor-Protege | Prime-Sub 541330 Architectural Services
Tetra Tech Taylor Jessica Project Manager Prime-Sub 541330 Architectural Services
Tetra Tech Donati Bob Vice President Prime-Sub 541330 Architectural Services
Energy Northwest Hatten Richard Energy Business Services Manager Prime-Sub 541380 Testing Laboratories
SWCA Environmental Consultants Cannon Mike Senior Project Manager Mentor-Protege | Prime-Sub 541620 Environmental Consulting Services
Timken Power Systems Schliep Jon Territory Account Manager 811310 Commercial and Industrial Machinery and Equipment Repair and Maintenance
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Abbotts Printing Westmoreland Wes Customer Relations Specialist Small Business 323111 Commercial Printing (except Screen and Books)
Absolute Machining Solutions LLC Earle George Account Rep. Small Business 332710 Machine Shops
Adventure-Fit, LLC Jacob Greg Owner Small Business 123456
Akana Hosaka Terry BD Manager Small Business Joint-Venture | Mentor-Protege | Prime - Subcontractor 541330 Architectural Services
Alden Plumbing Alden Kirk Estimator Small Business | WOSB Joint-Venture | Prime - Subcontractor 238220 Site Preparation Contractors
Alliant Technologies Keys Paul Director, Government Solutions Small Business Joint-Venture | Mentor-Protege | Prime - Subcontractor 541330 Architectural Services
Almeida's Consulting & Training, LLC Almeida Rudy President Small Business Joint-Venture 611430 Professional and Management Development Training
Alpha Sales Technologies Mattson Kenneth President Small Business 334290 Other Communications Equipment Manufacturing
Altman Browning and Co. Browning David VP Engineering Small Business | WOSB Mentor-Protege 541330 Architectural Services
AMJA, LLC Ramirez Candelaria Manager Small Business Prime - Subcontractor 238990 All Other Specialty Trade Contractors
AMJA, LLC Rojas Yadira Secretary Small Business Prime - Subcontractor 238990 All Other Specialty Trade Contractors
Anderson Environmental Contracting, LLC Wing Makenzie Business Development Manager Small Business | SDVOSB 238910 Site Preparation Contractors
Anderson Environmental Contracting, LLC Boffing Michael Business Development Manager Small Business | SDVOSB 238910 Site Preparation Contractors
AOR International, Inc Milligan Trent President Small Business | SDVOSB | 8(a) Prime - Subcontractor 561990 All Other Support Services
AOR International, Inc Kanski Jason Vice President Small Business | SDVOSB | 8(a) Prime - Subcontractor 561990 All Other Support Services
Aponte Power Services Aponte Amanda Owner Small Business | WOSB 423610 Electrical Apparatus and Equipment, Wiring Supplies, and Related Equipment Merchant Wholesalers
Aponte Power Services Pearce Sarah Office Manager Small Business | WOSB 423610 Electrical Apparatus and Equipment, Wiring Supplies, and Related Equipment Merchant Wholesalers
ARS Aleut Remediation, LLC Webb Kirste Vice President - Business Development Small Business | 8(a) Joint-Venture | Mentor-Protege | Prime - Subcontractor 562910 Remediation Services
Brice Civil Constructors McVay Jon President Small Business | 8(a) Prime - Subcontractor 237990 Other Heavy and Civil Engineering Construction
Brice Civil Constructors Brice Alba Vice President Small Business | 8(a) Prime - Subcontractor 237990 Other Heavy and Civil Engineering Construction
BriVo Corporation Vogt Armin Owner Small Business Mentor-Protege | Prime - Subcontractor 237990 Other Heavy and Civil Engineering Construction
BriVo Corporation Bridges Matt Owner Small Business Mentor-Protege | Prime - Subcontractor 237990 Other Heavy and Civil Engineering Construction
Capital Program Management Services, LLC Gronning Lloyd President Small Business 541611 Administrative Management and General Management Consulting Services
Cascade Rigging, Inc Cushman Bob President Small Business 423510 Metal Service Centers and Other Metal Merchant Wholesalers
Cayuse Technologies Collins Heather Director of Business Development Small Business | 8(a) | HUBZone Joint-Venture | Mentor-Protege 541511 Custom Computer Programming Services
Central Geotechnical Services, LLC Eagar Stephen Principal,Owner Small Business | SDVOSB Prime - Subcontractor 541330 Architectural Services
CESCO Marks Cynthia Sales Rep Small Business 532412 Construction, Mining and Forestry Machinery and Equipment Rental and Leasing
CESCO Santos Joshua Regional Manager Small Business 532412 Construction, Mining and Forestry Machinery and Equipment Rental and Leasing
Charter Controls Inc. Ayala Randy VP/PM Small Business | WOSB 335313 Switchgear and Switchboard Apparatus Manufacturing
Charter Controls Inc. VanElverdinghe Jeff Professional Engineer Small Business | WOSB 335313 Switchgear and Switchboard Apparatus Manufacturing
Columbia Energy & Env. Services, Inc. Brendel Brian President Small Business | WOSB Joint-Venture | Mentor-Protege | Prime - Subcontractor 332312 Fabricated Structural Metal Manufacturing
Copper River Energy Jalbert Loren Director of Engineering Small Business | 8(a) Prime - Subcontractor 237990 Other Heavy and Civil Engineering Construction
Copper River Energy Starner Jason Director of Construction Small Business | 8(a) Prime - Subcontractor 237990 Other Heavy and Civil Engineering Construction
Copper River Energy Zimmerman Todd Director of Operations Small Business | 8(a) Prime - Subcontractor 237990 Other Heavy and Civil Engineering Construction
Doyon Management Services Chandler Andy Area Construction Manager Small Business | 8(a) Prime - Subcontractor 236210 Industrial Building Construction
Dykman Electrical Inc Carr Zac Manager Small Business Joint-Venture | Mentor-Protege | Prime - Subcontractor 423830 Industrial Machinery and Equipment Merchant Wholesalers
Dykman Electrical Inc Leighty Jarid Sales Small Business Joint-Venture | Mentor-Protege | Prime - Subcontractor 423830 Industrial Machinery and Equipment Merchant Wholesalers
EcoAnalysts, Inc. Hester Brian Director of Port Gamble Operations Small Business Joint-Venture | Mentor-Protege | Prime - Subcontractor 541260 Environmental Consulting Services
EcoAnalysts, Inc. Lester Gary President & CEO Small Business Joint-Venture | Prime - Subcontractor 541620 Environmental Consulting Services
EHS-International, Inc. Toimil Larry President Small Business 541620 Environmental Consulting Services
Elliott Bay Design Group Reeves John Project Manager Small Business Prime - Subcontractor 541330 Architectural Services
Energy Performance Engineering Jen James Principal Small Business | 8(a) Joint-Venture | Mentor-Protege | Prime - Subcontractor 541330 Architectural Services
Energy Performance Engineering Jen Elee Principal Small Business | 8(a) Joint-Venture | Mentor-Protege | Prime - Subcontractor 541330 Architectural Services
Environmental Assessment Services Lindsey Cole Biologist Small Business | 8(a) Prime - Subcontractor 541620 Environmental Consulting Services
Environmental Assessment Services Phillips Tyler CFO Small Business | 8(a) Prime - Subcontractor 541620 Environmental Consulting Services
Environmental Assessment Services Tiller Brett CEO Small Business | 8(a) Prime - Subcontractor 541620 Environmental Consulting Services
Environmental Assessment Services Tiller Robin Dir. Business Development Small Business | 8(a) Prime - Subcontractor 541620 Environmental Consulting Services
FFrazure Earthworks Fenton Mollie co owner Small Business | WOSB 238910 Site Preparation Contractors
FFrazure Earthworks Frazure Crystal co owner Small Business | WOSB 238910 Site Preparation Contractors
Freestone Environmental Services, Inc. Airhart Steve Vice President Small Business Joint-Venture | Mentor-Protege | Prime - Subcontractor 541620 Environmental Consulting Services
Freestone Environmental Services, Inc. Tyler Dan President Small Business Joint-Venture | Mentor-Protege | Prime - Subcontractor 541620 Environmental Consulting Services
Fulcrum Environmental Consulting, Inc. Mathews Ryan Principal Small Business 541620 Environmental Consulting Services
Fulcrum Environmental Consulting, Inc. Mathews Ryan Principal Small Business 541620 Environmental Consulting Services
Gregg Drilling and Testing, Inc. Boyd Timothy Business Development Small Business Prime - Subcontractor 237110 Water and Sewer Line and Related Structures Construction
Harris Environmental Group, Inc. Holschuh Dana Senior Archaeologist Small Business | WOSB | 8(a) | HUBZone Joint-Venture | Prime - Subcontractor 541620 Environmental Consulting Services
Harry's Key Service, Inc. Gilman Joni Exec Coordinator Small Business Prime - Subcontractor 561622 Locksmiths
HCMS Krout Lorraine CEO Small Business | WOSB 237990 Other Heavy and Civil Engineering Construction
HCMS Graybeal Rod Western Vice President Small Business | WOSB Joint-Venture | Prime - Subcontractor 237990 Other Heavy and Civil Engineering Construction
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HCMS Krout Clyde President Small Business | WOSB 238190, Other Foundation, Structure, and Building Exterior Contractors
Herrera Environmental Consultants, Inc. Coughlan Philip Vice President Small Business Prime - Subcontractor 541620, 5 Environmental Consulting Services
Herrera Environmental Consultants, Inc. Gifford Kristina Senior Environmental Planner Small Business Prime - Subcontractor 541620, 5 Environmental Consulting Services
Historical Research Associates Ragsdale Emily Senior Archaeologist Small Business | WOSB 541720 Research and Development in the Social Sciences and Humanities
Hood River Consulting Engineers Zenk Rachel Executive Administrator Small Business | SDVOSB 541330 Architectural Services
Hood River Consulting Engineers Chandler Conrad Engineering Analyst Small Business | SDVOSB 541330 Architectural Services
Hood River Consulting Engineers Corbett Robert Structural EIT Small Business | SDVOSB 541330 Architectural Services
Hood River Consulting Engineers Long Michael Engineering Technician Small Business | SDVOSB 541330 Architectural Services
Hurricane Industries LLC Dawson Grant President Small Business | SDVOSB Prime - Subcontractor 562910 Remediation Services
i3 Global Mensinger Kristin Program Manager Small Business | HUBZone Joint-Venture | Mentor-Protege | Prime - Subcontractor 541611 Administrative Management and General Management Consulting Services
Indian Eyes LLC Brubaker Michael Program Manager Small Business | WOSB Prime - Subcontractor 237990 Other Heavy and Civil Engineering Construction
Indian Eyes LLC Bohnee Gabe Government and Tribal Affairs Specialist Small Business | WOSB Prime - Subcontractor 237990 Other Heavy and Civil Engineering Construction
Integrated Global Staffing Lingle Julie VP Small Business | SDVOSB Joint-Venture | Mentor-Protege 561320 Temporary Help Services
Integrated Global Staffing Holloway Jessica President Small Business | SDVOSB Joint-Venture | Mentor-Protege 561320 Temporary Help Services
KBL Inc dba Abadan Early Peter Strategic Account Manager Small Business 532420 Office Machinery and Equipment Rental and Leasing
KVA Electric Bonell Ivy Project Developer Small Business | WOSB Joint-Venture | Mentor-Protege | Prime - Subcontractor 238210 Electrical Contractors and Other Wiring Installation Contractors
KVA Electric Smith Lucas VP of National Operations Small Business | WOSB Joint-Venture | Mentor-Protege | Prime - Subcontractor 238210 Electrical Contractors and Other Wiring Installation Contractors
KVA Electric Zahler Anthony Sr. Project Developer Small Business | WOSB Joint-Venture | Mentor-Protege | Prime - Subcontractor 238210 Electrical Contractors and Other Wiring Installation Contractors
Lacy Mechanical, Inc. Lacy Brent Sec / Treas. Small Business 238220 Plumbing, Heating, and Air Conditioning Contractors  
LaMurph Feed & Supply LaMont Chris Member Small Business | SDVOSB | HUBZone Mentor-Protege | Prime - Subcontractor 311119 Other Animal Food Manufacturing
Legis Consultancy Smart David President Small Business 541330 Architectural Services
Leisnoi, Inc. Walter David Chief Operating Officer Small Business | 8(a) Joint-Venture | Prime - Subcontractor 237990 Other Heavy and Civil Engineering Construction
Litostroj Power Daoud William Business development Small Business 333611 Turbine and Turbine Generator Set Unit Manufacturing
Lynker Technologies Aggett Graeme Principal Small Business | HUBZone Joint-Venture | Mentor-Protege | Prime - Subcontractor 541690 Other Scientific and Technical Consulting Services  
Midnight Sun Global Services Koski Elizabeth President Small Business | 8(a) Joint-Venture | Prime - Subcontractor 236220 Commercial and Institutional Building Construction
Midnight Sun Global Services Farkas Robert Vice President Small Business | 8(a) Joint-Venture | Prime - Subcontractor 236220 Commercial and Institutional Building Construction
National Electric Coil Lonnecker Bruce Service Manager Small Business | HUBZone 335312 Motor and Generator Manufacturing
Normandeau Associates, Inc. Brush Tim Senior Vice President Small Business Prime - Subcontractor 541715 Research and Development in the Physical, Engineering, and Life Sciences
Normandeau Associates, Inc. Oresik Wendy Chief Operating Officer Small Business Prime - Subcontractor 541715 Research and Development in the Physical, Engineering, and Life Sciences
Normandeau Assoicates, Inc. Oresik Wendy LS Federal Program Director Small Business Prime - Subcontractor 541715 Research and Development in the Physical, Engineering, and Life Sciences
North Coast Electric Boice Michael Manager Small Business 423610 Electrical Apparatus and Equipment, Wiring Supplies, and Related Equipment Merchant Wholesalers
North Coast Electric Guerra Josh Sales Small Business 423610 Electrical Apparatus and Equipment, Wiring Supplies, and Related Equipment Merchant Wholesalers
North Coast Electric Greene Mark Manager of Business development Small Business 423610 Electrical Apparatus and Equipment, Wiring Supplies, and Related Equipment Merchant Wholesalers
OTIE Rheubottom Kyle Senior PM Small Business Joint-Venture | Prime - Subcontractor 562910 Remediation Services
Pacific Inter-Mountain Distribution, LLC Krippaehne Erik Sales & Operations Small Business 424610 Plastics Materials and Basic Forms and Shapes Merchant Wholesalers
Polestar Technical Services, Inc. MacFarlan Gary Senior Technical Consultant Small Business Joint-Venture | Mentor-Protege | Prime - Subcontractor 541620 Environmental Consulting Services
RC Engineering & Construction Management Christiansen Jodi Business Development Manager Small Business | WOSB Joint-Venture | Mentor-Protege | Prime - Subcontractor 541330 Architectural Services
RC Engineering & Construction Management Steinwert Colette President Small Business | WOSB Joint-Venture | Mentor-Protege | Prime - Subcontractor 541330 Architectural Services
RC Engineering & Construction Management Hepler Rob Vice President Small Business | WOSB Joint-Venture | Mentor-Protege | Prime - Subcontractor 541330 Architectural Services
Real Time Research, Inc. Collis Ken President Small Business Joint-Venture | Prime - Subcontractor 541715 Research and Development in the Physical, Engineering, and Life Sciences
Red River Science & Technology, LLC Cross Jesse President Small Business | SDVOSB | 8(a) | HUBZone Prime - Subcontractor 561210 Facilities Support Services
RGU Architecture Uhrich Lauri business development Small Business Joint-Venture | Mentor-Protege | Prime - Subcontractor 541310 Architectural Services
RJK Construction, LLC Brophy Theresa Managing Member Small Business | WOSB | 8(a) 236220 Commercial and Institutional Building Construction
RJS Construction, Inc. Sevigny Megan Business Development Small Business 236220 Commercial and Institutional Building Construction
RJS Construction, Inc. Sevigny Richard Vice President Small Business 236220 Commercial and Institutional Building Construction
Sealaska Engineering & Applied Sciences Israel Ken General Manager Small Business | 8(a) Prime - Subcontractor 541330 Architectural Services
Sealaska Government Services Horsley April Business Development Small Business | 8(a) Prime - Subcontractor 541620 Environmental Consulting Services
Sealaska Technical Services Kostorowski Davis General Manager Small Business | 8(a) Prime - Subcontractor 541620 Environmental Consulting Services
Sealaska Technical Services Holliday Keith Sr. Project Manager Small Business | 8(a) Prime - Subcontractor 541620 Environmental Consulting Services
Space Screw Inc. Henley Steve Plant Manager Small Business 332721 Precision Turned Product Manufacturing
Space Screw Inc. Cosma Christian General Manager Small Business 332721 Precision Turned Product Manufacturing
Stepherson & Associates Communications Stepherson Josh Principal Small Business Mentor-Protege | Prime - Subcontractor 541611, 5 Administrative Management and General Management Consulting Services
Swedberg Contracting Swedberg Adam Owner Small Business Joint-Venture | Prime - Subcontractor 115310 Support Activities for Forestry  
Swedberg Contracting Taylor Robert Bookkeeper/Manager Small Business Joint-Venture | Prime - Subcontractor 115310 Support Activities for Forestry  
Swedberg Contracting Page Dean Forman Small Business Joint-Venture | Prime - Subcontractor 115310 Support Activities for Forestry  
Taylor Enterprises Taylor Wade Managing Member Small Business | WOSB | HUBZone 561720 Janitorial Services
Taylor Enterprises Taylor Karmen Managing Member Small Business | WOSB | HUBZone 561720 Janitorial Services
TD&H Engineering Bly Michelle Regional Manager/Principal Small Business Prime - Subcontractor 541330 Architectural Services
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TDX Global Solutions Wenger Leonard Director of Business Development Small Business | 8(a) Joint-Venture | Mentor-Protege | Prime - Subcontractor 335313, 2      Switchgear and Switchboard Apparatus Manufacturing
TerraGraphics Mata Beth Deputy Director Small Business | HUBZone Joint-Venture | Mentor-Protege | Prime - Subcontractor 541990 All Other Professional, Scientific and Technical Services
TerraGraphics Hermann Randy Manager, Environmental Small Business | HUBZone Joint-Venture | Mentor-Protege | Prime - Subcontractor 541990 All Other Professional, Scientific and Technical Services
T-O Engineers Norvell JR Regional Manager Small Business 541330 Architectural Services
T-O Engineers Holt Steve Project Manager Small Business 541330 Architectural Services
Total Property Services Byrne James Low Volt Manager Small Business | 8(a) Prime - Subcontractor 238210 Electrical Contractors and Other Wiring Installation Contractors
Total Property Services Watson Peter Construction Manager Small Business | 8(a) Prime - Subcontractor 332311 Iron and Steel Forging
Vann Companies Garcia Peter SHHO Small Business | 8(a) Prime - Subcontractor 238910 Site Preparation Contractors
Vanport Marine & Industrial Piscitello Vince President Small Business 332312 Fabricated Structural Metal Manufacturing
Verdis Young Sandy President Small Business | WOSB | 8(a) | HUBZone Joint-Venture | Mentor-Protege 236220 Commercial and Institutional Building Construction
Verdis Meehan Colin Engineer/Construction Manager Small Business | WOSB | 8(a) | HUBZone Joint-Venture | Mentor-Protege 236220 Commercial and Institutional Building Construction
Verdis Brady Sean Engineer Small Business | WOSB | 8(a) | HUBZone Joint-Venture | Mentor-Protege 236220 Commercial and Institutional Building Construction
Viking Engineering & Construction Pickell Nate Estimating Coordinator Small Business | 8(a) Prime - Subcontractor 236220 Commercial and Institutional Building Construction
Viking Engineering & Construction Copher Rob Estimator Small Business | 8(a) Prime - Subcontractor 236220 Commercial and Institutional Building Construction
Vulcan Products Inc. Russell Michael Sales Manager Small Business 332312 Fabricated Structural Metal Manufacturing
White Shield Inc Fricke Stuart President Small Business Joint-Venture | Mentor-Protege | Prime - Subcontractor 541370 Surveying and Mapping (except Geophysical) Services
Winspear Construction Winspear Jordan President Small Business | SDVOSB 237990 Other Heavy and Civil Engineering Construction
ZGA Architects & Planners Chtd Turney Steven Architect Small Business 541310 Architectural Services
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Swedberg Contracting Swedberg Adam Owner Small Business Joint-Venture | Prime - Subcontractor 115310 Support Activities for Forestry  
Swedberg Contracting Taylor Robert Bookkeeper/Manager Small Business Joint-Venture | Prime - Subcontractor 115310 Support Activities for Forestry  
Swedberg Contracting Page Dean Forman Small Business Joint-Venture | Prime - Subcontractor 115310 Support Activities for Forestry  
Adventure-Fit, LLC Jacob Greg Owner Small Business 123456
Doyon Management Services Chandler Andy Area Construction Manager Small Business | 8(a) Prime - Subcontractor 236210 Industrial Building Construction
Midnight Sun Global Services Koski Elizabeth President Small Business | 8(a) Joint-Venture | Prime - Subcontractor 236220 Commercial and Institutional Building Construction
Midnight Sun Global Services Farkas Robert Vice President Small Business | 8(a) Joint-Venture | Prime - Subcontractor 236220 Commercial and Institutional Building Construction
RJK Construction, LLC Brophy Theresa Managing Member Small Business | WOSB | 8(a) 236220 Commercial and Institutional Building Construction
RJS Construction, Inc. Sevigny Megan Business Development Small Business 236220 Commercial and Institutional Building Construction
RJS Construction, Inc. Sevigny Richard Vice President Small Business 236220 Commercial and Institutional Building Construction
Verdis Young Sandy President Small Business | WOSB | 8(a) | HUBZone Joint-Venture | Mentor-Protege 236220 Commercial and Institutional Building Construction
Verdis Meehan Colin Engineer/Construction Manager Small Business | WOSB | 8(a) | HUBZone Joint-Venture | Mentor-Protege 236220 Commercial and Institutional Building Construction
Verdis Brady Sean Engineer Small Business | WOSB | 8(a) | HUBZone Joint-Venture | Mentor-Protege 236220 Commercial and Institutional Building Construction
Viking Engineering & Construction Pickell Nate Estimating Coordinator Small Business | 8(a) Prime - Subcontractor 236220 Commercial and Institutional Building Construction
Viking Engineering & Construction Copher Rob Estimator Small Business | 8(a) Prime - Subcontractor 236220 Commercial and Institutional Building Construction
Gregg Drilling and Testing, Inc. Boyd Timothy Business Development Small Business Prime - Subcontractor 237110 Water and Sewer Line and Related Structures Construction
Brice Civil Constructors McVay Jon President Small Business | 8(a) Prime - Subcontractor 237990 Other Heavy and Civil Engineering Construction
Brice Civil Constructors Brice Alba Vice President Small Business | 8(a) Prime - Subcontractor 237990 Other Heavy and Civil Engineering Construction
BriVo Corporation Vogt Armin Owner Small Business Mentor-Protege | Prime - Subcontractor 237990 Other Heavy and Civil Engineering Construction
BriVo Corporation Bridges Matt Owner Small Business Mentor-Protege | Prime - Subcontractor 237990 Other Heavy and Civil Engineering Construction
Copper River Energy Jalbert Loren Director of Engineering Small Business | 8(a) Prime - Subcontractor 237990 Other Heavy and Civil Engineering Construction
Copper River Energy Starner Jason Director of Construction Small Business | 8(a) Prime - Subcontractor 237990 Other Heavy and Civil Engineering Construction
Copper River Energy Zimmerman Todd Director of Operations Small Business | 8(a) Prime - Subcontractor 237990 Other Heavy and Civil Engineering Construction
HCMS Krout Lorraine CEO Small Business | WOSB 237990 Other Heavy and Civil Engineering Construction
HCMS Graybeal Rod Western Vice President Small Business | WOSB Joint-Venture | Prime - Subcontractor 237990 Other Heavy and Civil Engineering Construction
Indian Eyes LLC Brubaker Michael Program Manager Small Business | WOSB Prime - Subcontractor 237990 Other Heavy and Civil Engineering Construction
Indian Eyes LLC Bohnee Gabe Government and Tribal Affairs Specialist Small Business | WOSB Prime - Subcontractor 237990 Other Heavy and Civil Engineering Construction
Leisnoi, Inc. Walter David Chief Operating Officer Small Business | 8(a) Joint-Venture | Prime - Subcontractor 237990 Other Heavy and Civil Engineering Construction
Winspear Construction Winspear Jordan President Small Business | SDVOSB 237990 Other Heavy and Civil Engineering Construction
HCMS Krout Clyde President Small Business | WOSB 238190, Other Foundation, Structure, and Building Exterior Contractors
KVA Electric Bonell Ivy Project Developer Small Business | WOSB Joint-Venture | Mentor-Protege | Prime - Subcontractor 238210 Electrical Contractors and Other Wiring Installation Contractors
KVA Electric Smith Lucas VP of National Operations Small Business | WOSB Joint-Venture | Mentor-Protege | Prime - Subcontractor 238210 Electrical Contractors and Other Wiring Installation Contractors
KVA Electric Zahler Anthony Sr. Project Developer Small Business | WOSB Joint-Venture | Mentor-Protege | Prime - Subcontractor 238210 Electrical Contractors and Other Wiring Installation Contractors
Total Property Services Byrne James Low Volt Manager Small Business | 8(a) Prime - Subcontractor 238210 Electrical Contractors and Other Wiring Installation Contractors
Alden Plumbing Alden Kirk Estimator Small Business | WOSB Joint-Venture | Prime - Subcontractor 238220 Site Preparation Contractors
Lacy Mechanical, Inc. Lacy Brent Sec / Treas. Small Business 238220 Plumbing, Heating, and Air Conditioning Contractors  
Anderson Environmental Contracting, LLC Wing Makenzie Business Development Manager Small Business | SDVOSB 238910 Site Preparation Contractors
Anderson Environmental Contracting, LLC Boffing Michael Business Development Manager Small Business | SDVOSB 238910 Site Preparation Contractors
FFrazure Earthworks Fenton Mollie co owner Small Business | WOSB 238910 Site Preparation Contractors
FFrazure Earthworks Frazure Crystal co owner Small Business | WOSB 238910 Site Preparation Contractors
Vann Companies Garcia Peter SHHO Small Business | 8(a) Prime - Subcontractor 238910 Site Preparation Contractors
AMJA, LLC Ramirez Candelaria Manager Small Business Prime - Subcontractor 238990 All Other Specialty Trade Contractors
AMJA, LLC Rojas Yadira Secretary Small Business Prime - Subcontractor 238990 All Other Specialty Trade Contractors
LaMurph Feed & Supply LaMont Chris Member Small Business | SDVOSB | HUBZone Mentor-Protege | Prime - Subcontractor 311119 Other Animal Food Manufacturing
Abbotts Printing Westmoreland Wes Customer Relations Specialist Small Business 323111 Commercial Printing (except Screen and Books)
Total Property Services Watson Peter Construction Manager Small Business | 8(a) Prime - Subcontractor 332311 Iron and Steel Forging
Columbia Energy & Env. Services, Inc. Brendel Brian President Small Business | WOSB Joint-Venture | Mentor-Protege | Prime - Subcontractor 332312 Fabricated Structural Metal Manufacturing
Vanport Marine & Industrial Piscitello Vince President Small Business 332312 Fabricated Structural Metal Manufacturing
Vulcan Products Inc. Russell Michael Sales Manager Small Business 332312 Fabricated Structural Metal Manufacturing
Absolute Machining Solutions LLC Earle George Account Rep. Small Business 332710 Machine Shops
Space Screw Inc. Henley Steve Plant Manager Small Business 332721 Precision Turned Product Manufacturing
Space Screw Inc. Cosma Christian General Manager Small Business 332721 Precision Turned Product Manufacturing
Litostroj Power Daoud William Business development Small Business 333611 Turbine and Turbine Generator Set Unit Manufacturing
Alpha Sales Technologies Mattson Kenneth President Small Business 334290 Other Communications Equipment Manufacturing
National Electric Coil Lonnecker Bruce Service Manager Small Business | HUBZone 335312 Motor and Generator Manufacturing
Charter Controls Inc. Ayala Randy VP/PM Small Business | WOSB 335313 Switchgear and Switchboard Apparatus Manufacturing
Charter Controls Inc. VanElverdinghe Jeff Professional Engineer Small Business | WOSB 335313 Switchgear and Switchboard Apparatus Manufacturing
TDX Global Solutions Wenger Leonard Director of Business Development Small Business | 8(a) Joint-Venture | Mentor-Protege | Prime - Subcontractor 335313, 2      Switchgear and Switchboard Apparatus Manufacturing
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Cascade Rigging, Inc Cushman Bob President Small Business 423510 Metal Service Centers and Other Metal Merchant Wholesalers
Aponte Power Services Aponte Amanda Owner Small Business | WOSB 423610 Electrical Apparatus and Equipment, Wiring Supplies, and Related Equipment Merchant Wholesalers
Aponte Power Services Pearce Sarah Office Manager Small Business | WOSB 423610 Electrical Apparatus and Equipment, Wiring Supplies, and Related Equipment Merchant Wholesalers
North Coast Electric Boice Michael Manager Small Business 423610 Electrical Apparatus and Equipment, Wiring Supplies, and Related Equipment Merchant Wholesalers
North Coast Electric Guerra Josh Sales Small Business 423610 Electrical Apparatus and Equipment, Wiring Supplies, and Related Equipment Merchant Wholesalers
North Coast Electric Greene Mark Manager of Business development Small Business 423610 Electrical Apparatus and Equipment, Wiring Supplies, and Related Equipment Merchant Wholesalers
Dykman Electrical Inc Carr Zac Manager Small Business Joint-Venture | Mentor-Protege | Prime - Subcontractor 423830 Industrial Machinery and Equipment Merchant Wholesalers
Dykman Electrical Inc Leighty Jarid Sales Small Business Joint-Venture | Mentor-Protege | Prime - Subcontractor 423830 Industrial Machinery and Equipment Merchant Wholesalers
Pacific Inter-Mountain Distribution, LLC Krippaehne Erik Sales & Operations Small Business 424610 Plastics Materials and Basic Forms and Shapes Merchant Wholesalers
CESCO Marks Cynthia Sales Rep Small Business 532412 Construction, Mining and Forestry Machinery and Equipment Rental and Leasing
CESCO Santos Joshua Regional Manager Small Business 532412 Construction, Mining and Forestry Machinery and Equipment Rental and Leasing
KBL Inc dba Abadan Early Peter Strategic Account Manager Small Business 532420 Office Machinery and Equipment Rental and Leasing
EcoAnalysts, Inc. Hester Brian Director of Port Gamble Operations Small Business Joint-Venture | Mentor-Protege | Prime - Subcontractor 541260 Environmental Consulting Services
RGU Architecture Uhrich Lauri business development Small Business Joint-Venture | Mentor-Protege | Prime - Subcontractor 541310 Architectural Services
ZGA Architects & Planners Chtd Turney Steven Architect Small Business 541310 Architectural Services
Akana Hosaka Terry BD Manager Small Business Joint-Venture | Mentor-Protege | Prime - Subcontractor 541330 Architectural Services
Alliant Technologies Keys Paul Director, Government Solutions Small Business Joint-Venture | Mentor-Protege | Prime - Subcontractor 541330 Architectural Services
Altman Browning and Co. Browning David VP Engineering Small Business | WOSB Mentor-Protege 541330 Architectural Services
Central Geotechnical Services, LLC Eagar Stephen Principal,Owner Small Business | SDVOSB Prime - Subcontractor 541330 Architectural Services
Elliott Bay Design Group Reeves John Project Manager Small Business Prime - Subcontractor 541330 Architectural Services
Energy Performance Engineering Jen James Principal Small Business | 8(a) Joint-Venture | Mentor-Protege | Prime - Subcontractor 541330 Architectural Services
Energy Performance Engineering Jen Elee Principal Small Business | 8(a) Joint-Venture | Mentor-Protege | Prime - Subcontractor 541330 Architectural Services
Hood River Consulting Engineers Zenk Rachel Executive Administrator Small Business | SDVOSB 541330 Architectural Services
Hood River Consulting Engineers Chandler Conrad Engineering Analyst Small Business | SDVOSB 541330 Architectural Services
Hood River Consulting Engineers Corbett Robert Structural EIT Small Business | SDVOSB 541330 Architectural Services
Hood River Consulting Engineers Long Michael Engineering Technician Small Business | SDVOSB 541330 Architectural Services
Legis Consultancy Smart David President Small Business 541330 Architectural Services
RC Engineering & Construction Management Christiansen Jodi Business Development Manager Small Business | WOSB Joint-Venture | Mentor-Protege | Prime - Subcontractor 541330 Architectural Services
RC Engineering & Construction Management Steinwert Colette President Small Business | WOSB Joint-Venture | Mentor-Protege | Prime - Subcontractor 541330 Architectural Services
RC Engineering & Construction Management Hepler Rob Vice President Small Business | WOSB Joint-Venture | Mentor-Protege | Prime - Subcontractor 541330 Architectural Services
Sealaska Engineering & Applied Sciences Israel Ken General Manager Small Business | 8(a) Prime - Subcontractor 541330 Architectural Services
TD&H Engineering Bly Michelle Regional Manager/Principal Small Business Prime - Subcontractor 541330 Architectural Services
T-O Engineers Norvell JR Regional Manager Small Business 541330 Architectural Services
T-O Engineers Holt Steve Project Manager Small Business 541330 Architectural Services
White Shield Inc Fricke Stuart President Small Business Joint-Venture | Mentor-Protege | Prime - Subcontractor 541370 Surveying and Mapping (except Geophysical) Services
Cayuse Technologies Collins Heather Director of Business Development Small Business | 8(a) | HUBZone Joint-Venture | Mentor-Protege 541511 Custom Computer Programming Services
Capital Program Management Services, LLC Gronning Lloyd President Small Business 541611 Administrative Management and General Management Consulting Services
i3 Global Mensinger Kristin Program Manager Small Business | HUBZone Joint-Venture | Mentor-Protege | Prime - Subcontractor 541611 Administrative Management and General Management Consulting Services
Stepherson & Associates Communications Stepherson Josh Principal Small Business Mentor-Protege | Prime - Subcontractor 541611, 5 Administrative Management and General Management Consulting Services
EcoAnalysts, Inc. Lester Gary President & CEO Small Business Joint-Venture | Prime - Subcontractor 541620 Environmental Consulting Services
EHS-International, Inc. Toimil Larry President Small Business 541620 Environmental Consulting Services
Environmental Assessment Services Lindsey Cole Biologist Small Business | 8(a) Prime - Subcontractor 541620 Environmental Consulting Services
Environmental Assessment Services Phillips Tyler CFO Small Business | 8(a) Prime - Subcontractor 541620 Environmental Consulting Services
Environmental Assessment Services Tiller Brett CEO Small Business | 8(a) Prime - Subcontractor 541620 Environmental Consulting Services
Environmental Assessment Services Tiller Robin Dir. Business Development Small Business | 8(a) Prime - Subcontractor 541620 Environmental Consulting Services
Freestone Environmental Services, Inc. Airhart Steve Vice President Small Business Joint-Venture | Mentor-Protege | Prime - Subcontractor 541620 Environmental Consulting Services
Freestone Environmental Services, Inc. Tyler Dan President Small Business Joint-Venture | Mentor-Protege | Prime - Subcontractor 541620 Environmental Consulting Services
Fulcrum Environmental Consulting, Inc. Mathews Ryan Principal Small Business 541620 Environmental Consulting Services
Fulcrum Environmental Consulting, Inc. Mathews Ryan Principal Small Business 541620 Environmental Consulting Services
Harris Environmental Group, Inc. Holschuh Dana Senior Archaeologist Small Business | WOSB | 8(a) | HUBZone Joint-Venture | Prime - Subcontractor 541620 Environmental Consulting Services
Polestar Technical Services, Inc. MacFarlan Gary Senior Technical Consultant Small Business Joint-Venture | Mentor-Protege | Prime - Subcontractor 541620 Environmental Consulting Services
Sealaska Government Services Horsley April Business Development Small Business | 8(a) Prime - Subcontractor 541620 Environmental Consulting Services
Sealaska Technical Services Kostorowski Davis General Manager Small Business | 8(a) Prime - Subcontractor 541620 Environmental Consulting Services
Sealaska Technical Services Holliday Keith Sr. Project Manager Small Business | 8(a) Prime - Subcontractor 541620 Environmental Consulting Services
Herrera Environmental Consultants, Inc. Coughlan Philip Vice President Small Business Prime - Subcontractor 541620, 5 Environmental Consulting Services
Herrera Environmental Consultants, Inc. Gifford Kristina Senior Environmental Planner Small Business Prime - Subcontractor 541620, 5 Environmental Consulting Services
Lynker Technologies Aggett Graeme Principal Small Business | HUBZone Joint-Venture | Mentor-Protege | Prime - Subcontractor 541690 Other Scientific and Technical Consulting Services  
Normandeau Associates, Inc. Brush Tim Senior Vice President Small Business Prime - Subcontractor 541715 Research and Development in the Physical, Engineering, and Life Sciences
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Normandeau Associates, Inc. Oresik Wendy Chief Operating Officer Small Business Prime - Subcontractor 541715 Research and Development in the Physical, Engineering, and Life Sciences
Normandeau Assoicates, Inc. Oresik Wendy LS Federal Program Director Small Business Prime - Subcontractor 541715 Research and Development in the Physical, Engineering, and Life Sciences
Real Time Research, Inc. Collis Ken President Small Business Joint-Venture | Prime - Subcontractor 541715 Research and Development in the Physical, Engineering, and Life Sciences
Historical Research Associates Ragsdale Emily Senior Archaeologist Small Business | WOSB 541720 Research and Development in the Social Sciences and Humanities
TerraGraphics Mata Beth Deputy Director Small Business | HUBZone Joint-Venture | Mentor-Protege | Prime - Subcontractor 541990 All Other Professional, Scientific and Technical Services
TerraGraphics Hermann Randy Manager, Environmental Small Business | HUBZone Joint-Venture | Mentor-Protege | Prime - Subcontractor 541990 All Other Professional, Scientific and Technical Services
Red River Science & Technology, LLC Cross Jesse President Small Business | SDVOSB | 8(a) | HUBZone Prime - Subcontractor 561210 Facilities Support Services
Integrated Global Staffing Lingle Julie VP Small Business | SDVOSB Joint-Venture | Mentor-Protege 561320 Temporary Help Services
Integrated Global Staffing Holloway Jessica President Small Business | SDVOSB Joint-Venture | Mentor-Protege 561320 Temporary Help Services
Harry's Key Service, Inc. Gilman Joni Exec Coordinator Small Business Prime - Subcontractor 561622 Locksmiths
Taylor Enterprises Taylor Wade Managing Member Small Business | WOSB | HUBZone 561720 Janitorial Services
Taylor Enterprises Taylor Karmen Managing Member Small Business | WOSB | HUBZone 561720 Janitorial Services
AOR International, Inc Milligan Trent President Small Business | SDVOSB | 8(a) Prime - Subcontractor 561990 All Other Support Services
AOR International, Inc Kanski Jason Vice President Small Business | SDVOSB | 8(a) Prime - Subcontractor 561990 All Other Support Services
ARS Aleut Remediation, LLC Webb Kirste Vice President - Business Development Small Business | 8(a) Joint-Venture | Mentor-Protege | Prime - Subcontractor 562910 Remediation Services
Hurricane Industries LLC Dawson Grant President Small Business | SDVOSB Prime - Subcontractor 562910 Remediation Services
OTIE Rheubottom Kyle Senior PM Small Business Joint-Venture | Prime - Subcontractor 562910 Remediation Services
Almeida's Consulting & Training, LLC Almeida Rudy President Small Business Joint-Venture 611430 Professional and Management Development Training
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